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27
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32
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38
39
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a1
)
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
50
60

24 Heures Motos
Race

#68
#26
#90

W VIAZLINA VIIGTGE
BHANTIGA Guillaume
TRUEB Kevin

m CERNY Jaroslav *

#119 mm BUKOWSKI Daniel

#2

B I MASSON Etienne

#101 RENAPOLI Federico

#37
#50
#51
#86
#17
#91
#19
#93
#22

BELANGLOIS Steve
Bl FASTRE Grégory
BHVIELLARD Antoine
BEGUILBOT Thomas
BEMACCIO Jimmy
BETHOUZET Antoine
B SIMORRE Muriel
b POPOV Miroslav
BB ROCHE David

#212 BEPOTILLION Simon

#53
#63
#58
#73
#41

BRJOUIS Bruno

BB MEZARD Stéphane

BB ERUAM Cyril
B BHERAULT Jeremy
B HRac 41

#199 Bl Artec #199

#45 BB Team Metiss JLC Moto

#9

#6

#14
#33
#85
#66
#12
#27
#34
#3

B DA COSTA Julien *

Bl Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues

BENIGON Johan

Bl Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto

B EBRENON Corentin

Bl Sarazin Motorsport by Hall Moto 02

B 0 SpeedTeam72

BB TRT27 Bazar 2 La Becane
B0 UMA Motos Action Bike
B0 AM Moto Racing Competition

#100 bem SMRZ Matej

#48
#55
#7

#16
#77
#40
#57

== NRT48
BB EGEA Stéphane *
== YART - Yamaha

BB MARTINEZ Jonathan *

== GORKA Pawel
B 1 BOUVIER David
Bl Z Racing

Official Series Partners
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s1
44,258

“47 70U
48.435
49.346
49.020
47.564
47.616
49.027
49.315
48.757
49.652
49.656
49.148
48.728
52.358
48.758
53.785
49.782
51.364
51.484
50.266
49.209
46.355

50.122

774

46.049

46.675

49.221

48.165

48.347

46.146

45.844

45.521

51.134

26.

29.
30.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
29.
30.
30.
30.
29.
33.
30.
33.
30.
31.
31.
31.
29.
28.

30.

31.

28.
30.
29.
29.
28.

34.

28.

S2
393

vz
913
573
843
635
418
751
870
081
808
729
728
811
067
310
150
730
840
696
171
880
621

692

387

655
347
546
532
678

308

913

L MOTUL

soerrea

25.

RV
29.
28.
29.
28.
30.
30.
30.
27.
29.
28.
30.
28.
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
30.
29.
28.
29.

33.

31.

29.
32.
30.
32.
30.

30.

29.

S3
612

882
911
707
009
970
709
273
664
718
798
800
719
385
582
681
150
632
459
362
327
928

615

206

761
118
225
760
113

544

964

Last lap

UL 4o,
01'48.
01'48.
01'48.
01'45.
01'48.
01'49.
01'50.
01'45.
01'50.
01'49.
01'50.
01'47.
01'55.
01'49.
01'57.
01'49.
01'52.
01'53.
01'50.
01'47.

01'44.

01'39.

01'40.

01'45.

01'42.

01'41.

02'34.

01'42.
01'42.

230
830
570
208
004
487
458
502
178
183
676
258
810
650
616
662
836
639
799
416

463

370

988

461

013

Best lap

01'37.

uL ov.
01'39.
01'40.
01'39.
01'40.
01'37.
01'40.
01'41.
01'38.
01'41.
01'42.
01'40.
01'40.
01'42.
01'40.
01'44.
01'41.
01'43.
01'39.
01'42.
01'42.
01'40.
01'42.
01'41.
01'38.
01'40.
01'39.
01'38.
01'41.
01'39.
01'41.
01'41.
01'40.
01'39.
01'40.

01'37.
01'39.
01'37.
01'42.
01'39.
01'41.
01'43.

426

vou

434
939

3:03:50 PM  © 24:03:44
Laps: 843

Lap Gap 1st Gap prev Pit
e
809 34 Lp. 2 Lp. 28
807 36 Lp. 2 Llp. 25
805 38 Lp. 2 Lp. 30
803 40 Lp. 2 Lp. 26
802 41 Lp. 1Llp. 31
799 44 Lp. 3Llp. 29
798 45 Lp. 1Llp. 26
797 46 Lp. 1Llp. 32
794 49 Lp. 3Llp. 23
792 51 Lp. 2 Lp. 24
787 56 Lp. 5 Lp. 29
785 58 Lp. 2 Lp. 27
781 62 Lp. 4 Llp. 23
777 66 Lp. 41lp. 29
761 82 Lp. 16 Lp. 22
749 94 Lp. 12 Lp. 26
708 135 Lp. 41 Lp. 31
689 154 Lp. 19 Lp. 31
672 171 Lp. 17 Lp. 30
657 186 Lp. 15 Lp. 26
537 306 Lp. 120 Lp. 20
715 128 Lp. - 28
538 305 Lp. 177 Lp. 19
515 328 Lp. 23 Lp. 15
512 331 Lp. 3 Lp. 19
504 339 Lp. 8 Lp. 15
439 404 Lp. 65 Lp. 13
436 407 Lp. 3 Lp. 17
429 414 Lp. 7 Lp. 14
391 452 Lp. 38 Lp. 16
373 470 Lp. 18 Lp. 14
333 510 Lp. 40 Lp. 20
317 526 Lp. 16 Lp. 11
206 547 Lp. 21 Lp. 9
236 607 Lp. 60 Lp. 9
197 646 Lp. 39 Lp. 6
171 672 Lp. 26 Lp. 6
168 675 Lp. 3Llp. 6
132 711 Lp. 7 e 5
50 793 Lp. \ : 1
29 814 Lp. 21Tp. 2
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http://fr.errea.com/
https://www.fimewc.com/
https://www.fimewc.com/contact
https://www.fimewc.com/terms-conditions
https://www.fimewc.com/credits

